
PRASAR BHARATi
INDIA's PUBLIC SERVLCE BROADCASTER

OFFlCE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (ELECTI
C VIL CONSTRUCTION WlNG ALL INDIA RADIO

ALL INDIA RADIO COLONY. GUWAHATI-3

NO. - GHY-EE (E)/2024-2514(17)l Dated: " 19.06.2024

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

The Executive Enginee(E echica ), C v I Construction Wing, All India Radio, Guwahati invites
on behalf of President of India onllne ltem rate tenders on single bid system ffom approved and elgble
contractors of CPWD and those on appropriate list of depadment of PoSUBSNL/[4TNL/NIES/Railways and NE
states PWD for the following work:

Name of work: - Refurbishlng of lnternal electricol instololion with new copper wiring/rewiring,
SDB, MCBS, P/F energy soving LED Fittings inside Sludio complex, & DG
Room, Pumo room Pone etc. Akoshvcnl, Jorhof.

The bid form and other details can be obtained frcm the website httpsJ/prasarbharali.eDroc.in

NIT No :- 05/EE (E)/GHYINITt2024-25

Est mated cost
Earnest money
Period of completion
a- T6hd6r nr^.6c.in^ f66

Last date and time of subrnission of bid
Time & date of openlng of Eligibility bid

Copy forwarded to:-

Date:19.06.2024

:- Rs.6,06,809.00
i- Rs 12,137.00
:- 02 (Two) Months
i - Rs. 590.00
: - Up to 3.00 PIM on 28.06.2024
i - At 3.30 P[/ on 28.06.2024

1.

2.
3
4.
5

6
1

,---fl-qtr..*,,
E{6cutive Engrneer (El)

-=':fli.16 au,
Exeeutive Englneer (E )
CCWr: AIR:: Guwahatl

The Superintending Engineer (Elect.) / (C vll), CCW, AlR, Ko kata/Guwahatiby e mail..
The Executive Engineer (E .) CCW, AIR Kolkata/Patna By e mail.
The Executive Engineer (Civi.), CCW, AiR, Guwahati by e-mai
The Executive Engineer Department of Telecom Panbazar, Guwahati-by e- mail.
The Assistant Englneer (El.), CCW AIR Guwahati by e mail
The AAO CCWA R Guwahati
Notice Board.


